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Price
22.90 CHF
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General attributes
Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Security type
Underlying POLYPEPTIDE GRO
Type

Style

Strike price

Maturity

Contract size

Settlement date

Delivery date

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

1y
+44.0:
+7.00

6m
Perf (%) +177.24%
Perf (abs.) +14.64
Beta - -
Volatility 79.58 80.70

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.10% (0.25)

PPG\25F20\10.0
EUX

CHF

Option

UP AG CHF0.01
CALL

American

10.00 CHF
2025/06/20

100

2024/08/20

22.90 CHF
22.90 CHF
22.90 CHF
22.65 CHF
POLE GROU
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/08/16 ] Equity Weekly

2024/08/13 [ ] Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/08/12 3 3 Global Equity Ratings
2024/08/12 [ ] Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/08/09 [ ] Equity Weekly
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22.83 CHF (0)
20.38 CHF (0)
20.96 CHF (0)
14.09 CHF (0)

23.91 CHF (2024/05/15)
5.65 CHF (2024/01/19)
23.91 CHF (2024/05/15)
5.65 CHF (2024/01/19)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?ISIN=CH1110760852
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=424390208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?elem907993_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000C7Z87J8&ID_NOTATION=424390208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?elem907993_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000C7Z87J8&ID_NOTATION=424390208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ea529ef00e1854325996b797e36a987f87f1bd697aea59fcc48e6d020afc7e2&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=980e1454d4e84eaa5&time=1724293872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3e7abf143ba866f183e058eee289e2d70b00abf4bce632184a6472f62a2d30e&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2807e099f55e9baf5&time=1724293872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be4cb9378d24682a27244c4b1373b24bd13fdd50ed795a60736d21d2e95903a5&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b67a331cab09ccc5&time=1724293872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b33dc4db80c3e81c7593742ace23d1cddb8c60e0bde769e71b463c35bc646efb&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06ae77a2b8dc1babd&time=1724293872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a71a62e92fcc4812e8cfd2951af86f49cc59871cf5df432f841af2cc7e3c93c&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fa5c3afd51a43366d&time=1724293872&tool=RSC
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